
10,000  lbs.

8,500 lbs.

63”

120”

15’

96”

235/75R 17.5

GVRW

Payload Rating

Reel Width

Reel Diameter

Trailer Length

Trailer Width

Tires

 4 Arbor Hydraulic lifting Positions       27 HP Electric Start Honda Motor       Hydraulic Oil Cooler

10K Oil Bath Hub Axle       LED Lights and Electric Brakes       Adjustable Hydraulic Payoff Wheel

Auxiliary Hydraulic Circuits       Custom Installation Equipment Mounting Carriage       Pintle Hitch

OPTIONS:   Remote Control      Galvanized Finish         

rapid fiber deployment trailer
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