DART# RFUT-4P





RAPID FIBER DEPLOYMENT TRAILER

GVRW	10,000 lbs.
Payload Rating	8,500 lbs.
Reel Width	63"
Reel Diameter	120"
Trailer Length	15'
Trailer Width	96"
Tires	235/75R 17.5

4 Arbor Hydraulic lifting Positions ● 27 HP Electric Start Honda Motor ● Hydraulic Oil Cooler

10K Oil Bath Hub Axle ● LED Lights and Electric Brakes ● Adjustable Hydraulic Payoff Wheel

Auxiliary Hydraulic Circuits ● Custom Installation Equipment Mounting Carriage ● Pintle Hitch

OPTIONS: Remote Control ● Galvanized Finish